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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 4520 4260   852.83 
2   Revotska Kseniya BLR   -14 F 3540 3570   673.58 
3   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR   -14 F 3060 3510   662.26 
4   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR   -14 F 2540 3490   658.49 
5   Revotska Milana BLR   -14 F 3190 900   601.89 
6   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR   -14 F 2480   467.92 
7   Chaunionak Sofya BLR   -14 F 1930   364.15 
8   Batanova Snezhana RUS   -14 F 1520   286.79 
9   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR   -14 F 1480   279.25 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Siarhei Hleb BLR   -14 M 2460 3710   559.58 
2   Mashchenka Ivan BLR   -14 M 3360 3360   506.79 
3   Senko Mark BLR   -14 M 1950 2150   324.28 
4   Ivanou Fiodar BLR   -14 M 3060 1940   461.54 
5   Katsapau Kiryl BLR   -14 M 2660 1380   401.21 
6   Girel Miron BLR   -14 M 1940   292.61 
7   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS   -14 M 1660   250.38 
8   Vashchenko Yakov BLR   -14 M 680   102.56 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR   -17 F 5850 5950   569.92 
2   Batanova Victoria RUS   -17 F 970 2560   245.21 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Semavin Saveli BLR   -17 M 3240 6740   559.34 
2   Filipenko Artem RUS   -17 M 3390 3210   281.33 
3   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS   -17 M 2630 3090   256.43 
4   Ilyin Konstantin RUS   -17 M 3380 1470   280.50 
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Open Women Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Beliakova Mariya BLR   Ope F 8340 7830   740.67 
2   Churakova Tatiana RUS   Ope F 5180 6080   539.96 
3   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 5850 5950   528.42 
4   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR   Ope F 5590 5160   496.45 
5   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 7840 4810   696.27 
6   Groznova Olga RUS   Ope F 4650 4600   412.97 
7   Belskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 4530 4450   402.31 
8   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 4520 4260   401.42 
9   Revotska Kseniya BLR   Ope F 3540 3570   317.05 

10   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   Ope F 5060 3360   449.38 
11   Revotska Milana BLR   Ope F 3190   283.30 
12   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR   Ope F 3060   271.76 
13   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR   Ope F 2540   225.58 
14   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR   Ope F 2480   220.25 
15   Chaunionak Sofya BLR   Ope F 1930   171.40 
16   Batanova Snezhana RUS   Ope F 1520   134.99 
17   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR   Ope F 1480   131.44 
18   Batanova Victoria RUS   Ope F 970   86.15 
19   Yuranava Maryia BLR   Ope F DNS    

Open Men Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Mikhailau Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 9620 9520   765.31 
2   Mazurkevich Vasili BLR   Ope M 9360 9130   744.63 
3   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 4680 8230   654.73 
4   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 8320 7950   661.89 
5   Lipatov Sergey RUS   Ope M 7210 7330   583.13 
6   Semavin Saveli BLR   Ope M 3240 6740   536.20 
7   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   Ope M 6670 6630   530.63 
8   Sinitsyn Kirill RUS   Ope M 6130 4650   487.67 
9   Churakov Danila RUS   Ope M 3870 4170   331.74 

10   Mashchenka Ivan BLR   Ope M 3360 3360   267.30 
11   Filipenko Artem RUS   Ope M 3390 3210   269.69 
12   Ilyin Konstantin RUS   Ope M 3380 1470   268.89 
13   Sheleshnev Timofey RUS   Ope M 3190   253.78 
14   Ivanou Fiodar BLR   Ope M 3060   243.44 
15   Katsapau Kiryl BLR   Ope M 2660   211.61 
16   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS   Ope M 2630   209.23 
17   Siarhei Hleb BLR   Ope M 2460   195.70 
18   Arinushkin Danila RUS   Ope M 2030   161.50 
19   Senko Mark BLR   Ope M 1950   155.13 
20   Girel Miron BLR   Ope M 1940   154.34 
21   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS   Ope M 1660   132.06 
22   Martynov Denis RUS   Ope M 1040   82.74 
23   Vashchenko Yakov BLR   Ope M 680   54.10 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


